White 00015 WHITE 1 2 2 5

Grand Total 1 2 2 5

Total 807 1,723,993.00

Special Instruction

AORD-531-2025

100

0

E2D71F2F-F407-4893-924A-DFBC65B30AEF

0 | Final Order Allocation Module

GST 5% : 37364.6119999998

Party Discount : 0

Grand Total : 726,961.81

Amt.in words : INR ₹  Seven Lac Twenty Six Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty One And Paisa  Eighty One Only

For : ZADLEY INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED

Vinay Parashar

Prepared By Checked By Authorised Signatory

of : 2Page No. : 2